
BOYS AND GIRLS
U16, U14, U12 and U10

www.audentescup.ee

AUDENTES
INTERNATIONAL

JUDO CUP

April 13th

TALLINN
ESTONIA

Last year w
e hosted

500+ athletes fro
m

13 countrie
s



PLACE
Tondi 84, Tallinn Estonia 11316

AGE

U10

U12

U14

U16

START OF THE COMPETITIONS

10:00

12:00

14:00

15:30

WEIGHT-IN

8:30-9:30

8:30-9:30

11:30-13:00

11:30-13:00

REGISTRATION
Registration to the tournament is open from March 1st until April 10th
Registration form is available on our webpage www.audentescup.ee 

SCHELDULE

Entry fee: 20€/competitor
All clubs who make an entry after deadline will have to pay double entry fee.

 
RULES
Tournament will be held by the rules of IJF.
Tournament will be held on 5 tatamis (5x5m).
Golden Score in age groups U12, U10 is 1 minute.
Shime- и Kansetsu waza are not allowed in age groups U14, U12, U10.

ACCOMODATION
All information about accomodation will be available on our website in February.

AGE

U10

U12

U14

U16

BOYS

                                                                                                            -23 kg/-25 kg/-27 kg/-30 kg/-33 kg/-36 kg/-40 kg/+40 kg 

-27 kg/-30 kg/-33 kg/-36 kg/-40 kg/-44 kg/-50 kg/+50 kg   

-32 kg/-35 kg/-38 kg/-42 kg/-46 kg/-50 kg/-55 kg/-60 kg/-66 kg/+66 kg

-42 kg/-46 kg/-50 kg/-55 kg/-60 kg/-66 kg/-73 kg/+73 kg

GIRLS

-25 kg/-30 kg/-35 kg/-40 kg/+40 kg

-36 kg/-42 kg/-46 kg/-52 kg/-57 kg/+57 kg

-44 kg/-48 kg/-52 kg/-57 kg/-63 kg/+63 kg

WEIGHT CATEGORIES

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
For additional information please contact: dmitri@audentescup.ee
Mob. +372 5664 0408 or visit our website www.audentescup.ee.

www.facebook.com/audentesjudo
audentesjudoAudentes Spordiklubi judo

JOIN AND FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL NETWORKS

Also you can weight the
day before competition
from 18:00 to 20:00 in the
tournament venue.


