

BOYS AND GIRLS U16, U14, U12 and U10

Last year we respond

# TALLINN ESTONIA

www.audentescup.ee

#### **PLACE**

Tondi 84, Tallinn Estonia 11316

### **WEIGHT CATEGORIES**

AGE	BOYS	GIRLS

U10	-23 kg/-25 kg/-27 kg/-30 kg/-36 kg/-40 kg/+40 kg		
U12	-27 kg/-30 kg/-33 kg/-36 kg/-40 kg/-44 kg/-50 kg/+50 kg	-25 kg/-30 kg/-35 kg/-40 kg/+40 kg	
U14	-32 kg/-35 kg/-38 kg/-42 kg/-46 kg/-50 kg/-55 kg/-60 kg/-66 kg/+66 kg	-36 kg/-42 kg/-46 kg/-52 kg/-57 kg/+57 kg	
U16	-42 kg/-46 kg/-50 kg/-55 kg/-60 kg/-66 kg/-73 kg/+73 kg	-44 kg/-48 kg/-52 kg/-57 kg/-63 kg/+63 kg	

## REGISTRATION

Registration to the tournament is open from March 1st until April 10th Registration form is available on our webpage www.audentescup.ee

## **SCHELDULE**

AGE	WEIGHT-IN S	TART OF THE COMPETITIONS
U10	8:30-9:30	10:00
U12	8:30-9:30	12:00
U14	11:30-13:00	14:00
U16	11:30-13:00	15:30

Also you can weight the day before competition from 18:00 to 20:00 in the tournament venue.

Entry fee: 20€/competitor

All clubs who make an entry after deadline will have to pay double entry fee.

#### **RULES**

Tournament will be held by the rules of IJF.

Tournament will be held on 5 tatamis (5x5m).

Golden Score in age groups U12, U10 is 1 minute.

Shime- и Kansetsu waza are not allowed in age groups U14, U12, U10.

## **ACCOMODATION**

All information about accomodation will be available on our website in February.

## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

For additional information please contact: dmitri@audentescup.ee Mob. +372 5664 0408 or visit our website www.audentescup.ee.

## JOIN AND FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL NETWORKS



Audentes Spordiklubi judo www.facebook.com/audentesjudo



audentesjudo